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CalOptima Health

Case Management: Support for CalOptima Health Members

Case Management is a no-cost, optional service for CalOptima Health members provided over the phone.
Members with more complex health needs may qualify for extra services that help with care coordination. Our

team is ready to help you manage your health care.

Our Case Management team will:

e Work with you and your doctor(s)

e Help you get the care you need.

e Connect you with benefits and resources you may be eligible for.

Our goals are to help you:

e Live more independently in the place you choose.

e Get the help and services you need for your health care.

Call your health network for more information:

Health Network Customer Service Phone Number

AltaMed Health Services

AMVI Medical Group

CalOptima Health Community Network
Children’s Hospital Orange County Health Alliance
Family Choice Health Services

Noble Mid-Orange County

Optum

Prospect Medical

Providence

Regal Medical Group

United Care Medical Group

CM Flyer (Medi-Cal)E MMA 3710 01-06-25 CM

1-888-499-9303
1-866-796-4245
1-888-587-8088
1-800-424-2462
1-800-611-0111
1-888-880-8811
1-888-656-7523
1-833-303-4551
1-855-359-6323
1-844-292-5173
1-877-225-6784
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