



Case Management: Support for CalOptima Health Members

Case Management is a no-cost, optional service for CalOptima Health members provided over the phone. Members with more complex health needs may qualify for extra services that help with care coordination. Our team is ready to help you manage your health care.

Our Case Management team will:

- Work with you and your doctor(s).
- Help you get the care you need.
- Connect you with benefits and resources you may be eligible for.

Our goals are to help you:

- Live more independently in the place you choose.
- Get the help and services you need for your health care.

Call your health network for more information:

Health Network	Customer Service Phone Number
AltaMed Health Services	1-888-499-9303
AMVI Medical Group	1-866-796-4245
CalOptima Health Community Network	1-888-587-8088
Children's Hospital Orange County Health Alliance	1-800-424-2462
Family Choice Health Services	1-800-611-0111
Noble Mid-Orange County	1-888-880-8811
Optum	1-888-656-7523
Prospect Medical	1-833-303-4551
Providence	1-855-359-6323
Regal Medical Group	1-844-292-5173
United Care Medical Group	1-877-225-6784